



G.D.C.

<b>COMMERCIAL NAME</b>							
<b>LEGALE NAME</b>		NON-ALCOHOLIC WHITE WINE					
<b>BRAND</b>		LIGHT HOUSE					
<b>ORIGIN</b>		DE					
<b>CUSTOM TARIFF NUMBER</b>		22029919					
<b>NET VOLUME IN LITERS</b>		0,750					
<b>% ALCOHOL</b>		0,00					
<b>PACKAGING</b>							
UNIT	GROSS WEIGHT		EAN CODE	DIMENSIONS (HxLxL in mm)			QUANTITY
PC	1180	g	4062073014380	310	70	70	
CARTON	7,3	Kg	4062073014397	320	152	234	6
LAYER		Kg		320	800	1200	0
PALLET	743	Kg		1430	800	1200	600



<b>PRODUCT SPECIFICATION</b>	
<b>INGREDIENTS</b>	Grappes, sulfite
<b>GRAPE VARIETY</b>	Merlot
<b>VINTAGE</b>	
<b>WINEMAKING</b>	The wine is dealcoholized using a special method, which allows its aromas and flavors to be preserved.
<b>DDM/DLC</b>	Best before end : see packaging
<b>STORAGE</b>	After opening the bottle, keep in a cool place with the cap closed. Drink within 2 months after opening.
<b>APPELLATION</b>	MERLOT ALVHOFREE LIGHT HOUSE
<b>NOTES</b>	

<b>ORGANOLEPTIC CHARACTERISTICS</b>	
<b>USE./PREP.</b>	Perfect for cold cuts, cheese platter, white meats, and fish in sauc
<b>T° SERVICE</b>	14 - 16
<b>COLOR</b>	Light garnet hue
<b>ODOR</b>	Intense, yeasty, stewed red fruits
<b>FLAVOR</b>	Soft attack, light and round tannins, retro-nasal notes of plum, prune, blackcurrant, toasted and grilled

<b>ALLERGENS / IONIZATION / GMO</b>	
<b>ALLERGENS</b>	This product contains the following allergen(s) : Sulphur dioxide and sulphites at concentrations of more than 10 mg/kg or 10 mg/litre
<b>GMO</b>	According to Regulations EC 1829 & 1830/2003: This product does not require any labeling related to GMOs in the final product.
<b>IONIZATION</b>	Raw material(s) not subjected to ionization. Directives 1999/2/EC and 1999/3/EC of 22 February 1999 relating to foodstuffs and food ingredients treated with ionizing radiation.

<b>NUTRITIONAL VALUE PER 100 ml</b>						
<b>ENERGY</b>	95	Kj	23	Kcal		
<b>FAT</b>	NA			g	<b>SATURATED FATTY ACIDS</b>	NA g
<b>CARBOHYDRATES</b>	5			g	<b>SUGARS</b>	4,5 g
<b>DIETARY FIBERS</b>	NA			g	<b>PROTEINS</b>	NA g
<b>SALT</b>	NA			g		

<b>MICROBIOLOGICAL &amp; PHYCOCHEMICAL CHARACTERISTICS</b>					
<b>TOTAL BACTERIA COUNT</b>	NA	Cfu/g	<b>ACIDITY</b>	NC	± g/l
<b>YEAST</b>	NA	Cfu/g	<b>DENSITY</b>	NC	±
<b>MOLDS</b>	NA	Cfu/g	<b>PH</b>	NC	±
<b>BRIX</b>	NC	± 1 °B	<b>RESIDUAL SUGARS</b>	NC	g/l

DATE OF PUBLICATION 28-11-25	GENERAL INFORMATION : info@gdc.be	PHONE : +32 71 28 11 70
The figures and data in this document are indicative		



Lighthouse - alcoholvrij genieten. Deze alcoholvrije Light House is gemaakt van zorgvuldig geselecteerde Merlot druiven. Gedetailleerd door een speciale methode. / Lighthouse - alcohol-free enjoyment. This alcohol-free Light House is made from carefully selected Merlot grapes. De-alcoholised by a special method. / Lighthouse - plaisir sans alcool. Ce Light House sans alcool est élaboré à partir de raisins Merlot soigneusement sélectionnés. Il est désalcoolisé par une méthode spéciale.



Geniet van deze alcoholvrije drank. Past uitstekend bij gevogelte, lichte gerechten of serveer als aperitief. / Enjoy this alcohol-free drink. Fits excellently with poultry, light dishes or serve as an aperitif. / Accompagne très bien les volailles et les plats légers ou est servi à l'apéritif.

14° - 16° C

schroefdeop herbruikbaar/ reclosable screwcap/ capsule réutilisable

Gemiddelde voedingswaarde per Average Nutrition Facts per Valeurs nutritionnelles moyennes pour

Durchschnittlicher Nährwert pro 100 ml

Energie / Energy / Énergie / Energie 95kJ / 22 kcal

Koolhydraten / Carbohydrate / Glucides / Kohlenhydrate 5,0 g

waarvan suikers / of which sugars / dont sucres / davon Zucker 4,5 g


Bevat versuikerbare hoeveelheden vetten, verzadigde vetten, zwitterzout. / Certains réglés de amounts of fats, saturated fatty acid, proteins and salt. / Contient des quantités réglées de graisses, d'acides gras saturés, de protéines et de sel. / Enthält versüßbare Mengen an Fetten, gesättigten Fettsäuren, Proteinen und Salz.

Ingrediënten: 97% alcoholvrije wijn (druiven van de druivensort Merlot, zuurtereguleers: bevat wijnsteenzuur en/of citroenzuur, antioxidant: SULFITEM, suiker, natuurlijke aroma's) / Ingredients: 97% de-alcoholised wine (grapes of the variety Merlot, acid by regulators: contains tartaric acid and/or malic acid and/or citric acid, antioxidant: SULPHITES, sugar, natural flavourings) / Ingrédients: 97% vin désalcoolisé (raisins du cépage Merlot, régulateurs d'acidité: contient acide tartarique et/ou acide malique et/ou acide citrique, antioxydants: SULFITES, sucre, arômes naturels) / Zutaten: 97% Entzuckerter Rotwein (Trauben aus Rebsorte Merlot, Säureregulatoren: enthält Weinsäure und/oder Apfel- und/oder Zitronensäure, Antioxidationsmittel: SULFITE, Zucker, natürliche Aromen.

Arbeitsortes alkoholfreies Getränk auf Basis von entalkoholisierten Wein. / Gemiddelde alcoholvrije drank op basis van alcoholvrije wijn. / Aronised alcohol-free drink based on de-alcoholised wine.

Bottson aromatiséer non alcoolisé à base de vin désalcoolisé. / Abgefüllt von / Gebotteld door / Bottled by / In en bouteille par: Peter Mertes KG Weinkeller, Bornwiese 4, D-54470 Berncastel-Kues, Deutschland/Germany - L 384201

Best before-end/ Ten minate houdbaar tot einde/ Meilleur avant la fin: 09.2026

75cl e  alcoholfree (<0,5% vol)

Barcode: 4 062073 014380

Barcode: 4 062073 014380